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Schlasslaf 2015: Classement 10 km

Nom
DUNN James

MOLITOR Christian
ZAGHBIB Abdel
DURRER Eric
BISTRUP Brian
BERTEMES Serge
SCHROEDER Christian
JODOCY Georges
REICHLING Laurent
HANSEN Guillaume
MCCABE Andrew
FAUCHEUX Brice
BUCHLER Christian
ZUK Daniel
HOFFMANN Isabelle
DURRER Philippe
HOFFMANN Romain
LIMA Daniel
KERSCHENMEYER Marc
FARAMELLI Gerard
REUTER Pierre
ROLLINGER Patrick
WAGNER Mike
MUTZ Yannick
HUBERTY Loudovic
CHEMSI Younes
LEHNEN Conny
SCHAULS Francis
RODRIGUES Micael
REDING Tim
SJOERD Van Loon
SAUBER Daniel
ENGELDINGER Luc

Dossard
889 (M)

936 (M)
966 (M)
970 (M)
824 (M)
830 (M)
951 (M)
908 (M)
991 (M)
946 (M)
931 (M)
755 (M)
878 (M)
495 (M)
903 (F)
971 (M)
904 (M)
927 (M)
911 (M)
891 (M)
776 (M)
949 (M)
988 (M)
780 (M)
496 (M)
881 (M)
926 (F)
986 (M)
997 (M)
868 (M)
968 (M)
999 (M)
996 (M)

Club/Localité

Edinburgh University Hare &
Hounds/CSL

Celtic Diekirch
Caeg

CAD

Bistrup
CAFola

Ca Belvaux
Beringen
Bettino
Luxembourg
Munsbach
Schoenfels
As Douanes

/

Team Citabel
CAD

Diekirch
Lintgen

Celtic Diekirch
C.A. Fola
Celtic Diekirch
Celtic Diekirch
Helmdange
CAFola
Reckange Mess
Luxembourg
Strassen
Uelzechtdal

/

Celtic Diekirch
Mersch

/

/

Temps
00:34:38.564

00:35:52.935
00:36:45.627
00:37:24.109
00:37:50.635
00:38:12.255
00:38:19.907
00:38:38.319
00:39:17.899
00:39:30.292
00:40:29.194
00:41:05.279
00:41:18.521
00:41:18.957
00:41:49.097
00:42:04.634
00:42:06.603
00:42:09.296
00:42:16.571
00:42:22.089
00:42:28.200
00:42:29.058
00:42:37.243
00:42:57.931
00:43:04.601
00:43:11.252
00:43:15.953
00:43:16.337
00:43:30.710
00:43:37.476
00:43:43.344
00:43:51.653
00:44:07.418



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

WOLSZCZAK Kamil
MENDES MELO Dany
STOCKREISER Ken
GENGLER Marc
HAYEN Chantal
PETERS Philippe
GALTIE Aude
ENGELSBERG Serge
FREIMAN Marco
AGOSTINI Alain
PIAIA Louis
WEYRICH Yves
REDING Pierre
GILLEN André
RICHARD David
RICHARD Pascal

SANTOS TIMOCO Victor

CARLOS Martins
MUNSCH Christophe
LINSTER Philippe
MAGEROTTE Joe
WAGENER Gilles
FISCHBACH Jerry
SWIADER Jerzy
HENGEN Francis
BAULISCH Marco
PISCITELLI Jos
DIEDERICH Marc
TORRES Misch
FUNCK Marc
BLESER Tom
TOUSSAINT Abby
AIT OUAKRIM Abdel
DENTZER Marie-Anne
NILLES Robert
TONDT Luc

CAMPO Aldo
KRAUS Frank
PETERS Charles
NNGANYADI Drees
NNGANYADI Laure

965 (M)
932 (M)
954 (M)
897 (M)
975 (F)
945 (M)
896 (F)
829 (M)
985 (M)
871 (M)
786 (M)
963 (M)
867 (M)
828 (M)
947 (M)
948 (M)
769 (M)
879 (M)
937 (M)
928 (M)
998 (M)
788 (M)
892 (M)
955 (M)
900 (M)
875 (M)
784 (M)
995 (M)
959 (M)
790 (M)
777 (M)
1000 (M)
872 (M)
885 (F)
940 (M)
992 (M)
497 (M)
782 (M)
944 (M)
941 (M)
942 (F)

Mersch
Bettembourg

Alliance Aischdall

Amicale Post Luxembourg

Celtic Diekirch
/

/

CAD

Warken

CAPA ETTELBRUCK
Nommern

/

Mersch
Noertzange
Helmsange
SES

Kayl

Lintgen

CA Dudelange
C.A. FOLA

As Dounes
BIL Runners
Angelsberg
Mersch
Spiridon 08
D.T Berdorf

/

/
Houwaldhaus
Celtic Diekirch
Mersch

/

Spiridon 08 Letzebuerg
Dudelange
Capa

Nospelt

/

Black Star Mersch
Mersch
Luxembourg

Luxembourg

00:44:11.210
00:44:19.570
00:44:20.487
00:44:25.659
00:44:36.141
00:44:43.177
00:45:17.102
00:45:27.856
00:45:28.439
00:45:29.108
00:45:37.158
00:45:49.122
00:46:00.214
00:46:01.064
00:46:42.780
00:46:43.176
00:46:51.844
00:46:56.829
00:46:57.962
00:46:59.030
00:47:04.532
00:47:23.957
00:47:56.712
00:48:03.030
00:48:05.498
00:48:09.537
00:48:11.615
00:48:22.354
00:48:41.073
00:48:51.426
00:48:58.862
00:49:04.630
00:49:10.981
00:49:12.555
00:49:49.464
00:49:54.059
00:49:54.699
00:49:55.333
00:49:56.295
00:50:06.762
00:50:07.264



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

DOCKENDORF Michele
KLEIN Yves
SPITHOVEN Paulien
NEYENS Tom

BRIONI Laurent
STEIL Thomas
DENTZER Anne-Marie
THEISEN Patrick
PHILIPPS Jo

EICHER Sonja

MAY Marcel
LANNERS Serge
HOLTZ Alain
SCHEER Pascal
BAUSCH Anne
BASTENDORFF Claude
MULLER Annette
MERCIER Sébastien
CLARO RUI
COGLIATI Amedeo
KAUFMANN Jeff
SCHILZ Michéle
SCHULTE Claude
WIRTZ Pierre
HOTTUA Dan
HIPPERTCHEN Ender
MIGGE Lars
LECLERC Vic
FLAMMANG Gust
SCHOLTES Henri
KLONSKI Luc
NATHALIE Ley
STEMPELS Annette
LALLMANG Ronny
SEGALA Nadia
MICHIELS Valérie
SPITHOVEN Hary
KOOB Michel
FLESCH ALAIN
GODFROID Caroline

888 (F)
912 (M)
865 (F)
939 (M)
877 (M)
768 (M)
989 (F)
957 (M)
785 (M)
890 (F)
930 (M)
925 (M)
767 (M)
950 (M)
876 (F)
874 (M)
766 (F)
787 (M)
882 (M)
883 (M)
909 (M)
771 (F)
772 (M)
770 (M)
905 (M)
902 (M)
994 (M)
967 (M)
894 (M)
774 (M)
913 (M)
938 (F)
775 (F)
923 (M)
952 (F)
976 (F)
866 (M)
917 (M)
895 (M)
898 (F)

/

DT Minerva Lintgen
Celtic Diekirch
Gemeng Miersch
Hussigny

LG Langsur
Dudelange

Strassen

/

CAPA

Spiridon 08 Letzebuerg
CAPA

CAPA

CAPA

/

Capa

CAPA

Mersch

JOGGEURS CLUB UELZECHTDALL
Club Joggeurs Uelzechtdall
/

Mersch

Mersch

Red Star Merl

/

Gemeng Miersch

/

Diekirch

Spiridon 08 Letzebuerg
Lellingen

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg
Lafclub Police Grand-Ducale
Gemeng Miersch
Olympia Clausen
Gemeng Miersch
ROLLINGEN

Celtic Diekirch

FLALL
LUXEMBOURG
Lintgen

00:50:29.607
00:50:42.823
00:51:15.781
00:51:16.832
00:51:17.582
00:51:19.585
00:51:20.249
00:51:20.701
00:51:35.247
00:52:07.534
00:52:08.413
00:52:10.313
00:52:10.863
00:52:11.463
00:52:12.148
00:52:12.630
00:52:13.150
00:52:42.472
00:53:56.058
00:54:00.743
00:54:14.899
00:54:17.113
00:54:18.264
00:54:29.500
00:54:36.026
00:54:37.628
00:54:56.574
00:55:17.379
00:55:18.647
00:55:20.502
00:55:26.865
00:55:48.422
00:56:01.816
00:56:02.425
00:56:03.509
00:56:20.180
00:56:22.830
00:57:22.792
00:57:27.415
00:57:39.934



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

FISTER Emilie

EWEN Catherine
KALROVA Paula
WEYRICH Patrick
DAUTEL Fabienne
GROUNDS Caroline
KRACK Catherine
FABER Isabelle
BOUSSON Gaby
SCHILTZ Marc

KRACK Christine
WEYER Jerry

MEYERS Raymond
KREIS Yves
DIEDERICH-KAISER Elvira
FRYKIARD Annika
WEYRICH-WEILER Mariette
PEPIN Gerard

KLONSKI Paul
HULSBOSCH Steffi
MEYER Nadine

KEMP Jil

KONE Natacha
CARVALHO Luis
MATIAS Nelson
KOCKELMANN Jasmine
SILVA Domingos

MIGUEL PEDRO

ALVAREZ Elisa
KULINNA Gust
TESSY Theisen
URHAUSEN Jan
TOMMERUP Dorte
KUGENER Muriel
KAUFMANN Luc
HUESO Guillaume
DILLMANN Romain
LAMPE Kilian
HIEP Robert

893 (F)
773 (F)
987 (F)
962 (M)
884 (F)
899 (F)
918 (F)
990 (F)
499 (F)
498 (M)
919 (F)
961 (M)
934 (M)
920 (M)
886 (F)
778 (F)
964 (F)
943 (M)
914 (M)
907 (F)
933 (F)
765 (F)
916 (F)
880 (M)
929 (M)
915 (F)
953 (M)

935 (M)

873 (F)
922 (M)
956 (F)
960 (M)
958 (F)
921 (F)
910 (M)
906 (M)
887 (M)
924 (M)
901 (M)

NSL - Spiridon
AS Douanes
Bereldange
Mersch

NSL STROOSSEN
/

Bissen

Ca Belvaux

/

/

Howald
Moesdorf
FLALL
FLALL

Celtic Diekirch
Spiridon 08
Mersch

Spiridon 08

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg

AS Douanes
Olympia Clausen
Bertrange

/

Niederkorn - M&M ADP

Reckange
Dalheim

Howald

SHIFFLANGE - COIMBRA TRAIL

RUNNING
Remich

Run for my Heart
/

/

Rameldange

/

/

Europa Runners
Trilux

/

/

00:57:45.569
00:57:47.303
00:58:13.994
00:58:50.606
00:59:52.970
01:01:33.566
01:02:31.179
01:02:49.167
01:03:30.445
01:03:31.034
01:04:06.573
01:04:07.389
01:04:21.692
01:04:46.139
01:05:13.822
01:07:46.770
01:10:56.001
01:11:16.953
01:11:50.312
01:12:46.560
01:16:31.854
01:16:33.305
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